Movie Hub Charter

The Movie Hub is a KAUST community club that aims to do the following:

- Provide a venue for the Movie Hub members to regularly screen a diverse range of films
- Welcome all members of the KAUST community, from 12+, (age limit for individual screenings defined by film certificate)
- Promote interest and understanding of cinema and filmmaking through talks, events and screenings
- Provide opportunities for club members to enjoy cinema with enthusiasm, share experiences and participate in the selection and screening of films and topics
- Provide a conduit for members to engage with local or international cinemas, movie clubs, filmmakers and film industries.

Officers:

Chair: Brian Hession

Finance: Max Elizarov

Secretary: Ginny Sealey

Contact: kaustmovieclub@gmail.com

Officers are elected at the Annual General Meeting by the members present. All members of the Movie Hub are invited to attend.